
MX Prestige Arco

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 577 GIFTING I. 1:46.730
Migliore

1 2:02.304 + 15.574 12:18:35.891  48,568

2 1:57.438 + 10.708 12:20:33.329  50,580

3 2:06.813 + 20.083 12:22:40.142  46,841

4 1:47.279 + 00.549 12:24:27.421  55,370

5 2:21.172 + 34.442 12:26:48.593  42,076

6 2:03.706 + 16.976 12:28:52.299  48,017

7 1:46.730 --------- 12:30:39.029  55,654

 Po. 2 - # 253 PANCAR J. + 00.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.863 + 15.227 12:18:19.626  48,347

2 2:04.001 + 16.365 12:20:23.627  47,903

3 1:47.636 --------- 12:22:11.263  55,186

4 4:12.382 + 2:24.746 12:26:23.645  23,536

5 3:09.358 + 1:21.722 12:29:33.003  31,369

 Po. 3 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. + 02.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.226 + 19.987 12:19:29.111  45,966

2 2:01.517 + 12.278 12:21:30.628  48,882

3 2:01.470 + 12.231 12:23:32.098  48,901

4 2:46.208 + 56.969 12:26:18.306  35,738

5 1:49.239 --------- 12:28:07.545  54,376

6 2:14.858 + 25.619 12:30:22.403  44,046

 Po. 4 - # 132 BONACORSI A. + 03.354
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.971 + 11.887 12:18:27.480  48,700

2 2:02.886 + 12.802 12:20:30.366  48,337

3 1:59.421 + 09.337 12:22:29.787  49,740

4 1:50.084 --------- 12:24:19.871  53,959

 Po. 5 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 04.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.605 + 21.697 12:18:42.794  44,795

2 1:55.333 + 04.425 12:20:38.127  51,503

3 2:12.788 + 21.880 12:22:50.915  44,733

4 1:53.221 + 02.313 12:24:44.136  52,464

5 2:21.350 + 30.442 12:27:05.486  42,023

6 1:50.908 --------- 12:28:56.394  53,558

7 2:23.840 + 32.932 12:31:20.234  41,296

 Po. 6 - # 199 PLCH R. + 04.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.344 + 11.321 12:19:08.271  48,552

2 1:56.464 + 05.441 12:21:04.735  51,003

3 1:53.434 + 02.411 12:22:58.169  52,365

4 2:41.347 + 50.324 12:25:39.516  36,815

5 1:51.023 --------- 12:27:30.539  53,502

6 2:09.072 + 18.049 12:29:39.611  46,021

 Po. 7 - # 228 SCUTERI E. + 04.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.647 + 12.404 12:18:30.784  48,040

2 1:54.204 + 02.961 12:20:24.988  52,012

3 1:51.907 + 00.664 12:22:16.895  53,080

4 2:25.330 + 34.087 12:24:42.225  40,872

5 1:51.243 --------- 12:26:33.468  53,397

6 4:04.943 + 2:13.700 12:30:38.411  24,251

 Po. 8 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 05.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.241 + 14.215 12:18:48.856  47,053

2 2:01.189 + 09.163 12:20:50.045  49,014

3 1:53.259 + 01.233 12:22:43.304  52,446

4 2:11.825 + 19.799 12:24:55.129  45,060

5 1:52.026 --------- 12:26:47.155  53,023

6 4:02.980 + 2:10.954 12:30:50.135  24,446

 Po. 9 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. + 05.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.470 + 22.228 12:19:31.193  44,173

2 2:11.003 + 18.761 12:21:42.196  45,342

3 1:52.242 --------- 12:23:34.438  52,921

4 2:23.420 + 31.178 12:25:57.858  41,417

5 1:52.506 + 00.264 12:27:50.364  52,797

6 2:25.629 + 33.387 12:30:15.993  40,789

 Po. 10 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 07.050
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.127 + 18.347 12:18:58.310  44,957

2 1:56.196 + 02.416 12:20:54.506  51,121

3 2:21.273 + 27.493 12:23:15.779  42,046

4 1:53.780 --------- 12:25:09.559  52,206

5 3:13.590 + 1:19.810 12:28:23.149  30,683

6 1:54.317 + 00.537 12:30:17.466  51,961

 Po. 11 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 07.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.403 + 17.351 12:18:51.706  45,204

2 2:05.810 + 11.758 12:20:57.516  47,214

3 1:56.226 + 02.174 12:22:53.742  51,107

4 2:27.790 + 33.738 12:25:21.532  40,192

5 1:54.052 --------- 12:27:15.584  52,082

6 3:46.122 + 1:52.070 12:31:01.706  26,269

 Po. 12 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 07.408
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.775 + 16.637 12:18:46.584  45,422

2 1:55.950 + 01.812 12:20:42.534  51,229

3 2:26.046 + 31.908 12:23:08.580  40,672

4 1:54.138 --------- 12:25:02.718  52,042

5 3:37.556 + 1:43.418 12:28:40.274  27,303

6 1:54.278 + 00.140 12:30:34.552  51,979

 Po. 13 - # 375 CAGNO E. + 09.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.210 + 10.270 12:19:07.232  47,064

2 1:57.002 + 01.062 12:21:04.234  50,768

3 2:15.763 + 19.823 12:23:19.997  43,753

4 1:55.940 --------- 12:25:15.937  51,233

5 3:54.969 + 1:59.029 12:29:10.906  25,280

 Po. 14 - # 68 CARDACCIA L. + 09.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.129 + 17.898 12:19:04.356  44,286

2 1:58.962 + 02.731 12:21:03.318  49,932

3 3:40.005 + 1:43.774 12:24:43.323  26,999

4 1:56.231 --------- 12:26:39.554  51,105

5 4:03.076 + 2:06.845 12:30:42.630  24,437

 Po. 15 - # 270 APOLLONI M. + 10.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.700 + 16.663 12:19:02.052  44,428

2 1:57.037 --------- 12:20:59.089  50,753

3 1:58.658 + 01.621 12:22:57.747  50,060

4 2:26.101 + 29.064 12:25:23.848  40,657

5 1:57.866 + 00.829 12:27:21.714  50,396

6 3:24.608 + 1:27.571 12:30:46.322  29,031

Fastest lap: 1:46.730 
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MX Prestige Arco

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 16 - # 779 ZURBRUEGG C. + 11.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.474 + 14.326 12:19:12.226  44,839

2 2:03.422 + 05.274 12:21:15.648  48,128

3 2:02.536 + 04.388 12:23:18.184  48,476

4 2:10.990 + 12.842 12:25:29.174  45,347

5 2:56.628 + 58.480 12:28:25.802  33,630

6 1:58.148 --------- 12:30:23.950  50,276

 Po. 17 - # 308 ALBIERI L. + 12.127
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.660 + 14.803 12:19:18.513  44,441

2 2:05.563 + 06.706 12:21:24.076  47,307

3 2:01.428 + 02.571 12:23:25.504  48,918

4 2:19.515 + 20.658 12:25:45.019  42,576

5 2:07.028 + 08.171 12:27:52.047  46,761

6 1:58.857 --------- 12:29:50.904  49,976

 Po. 18 - # 791 VALSANGIACOMO M. + 13.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.240 + 19.338 12:19:14.275  42,660

2 2:07.539 + 07.637 12:21:21.814  46,574

3 1:59.902 --------- 12:23:21.716  49,540

4 3:56.541 + 1:56.639 12:27:18.257  25,112

5 2:00.016 + 00.114 12:29:18.273  49,493

 Po. 19 - # 717 MONTI S. + 14.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.627 + 22.857 12:19:37.382  41,357

2 2:00.770 --------- 12:21:38.152  49,184

3 2:24.825 + 24.055 12:24:02.977  41,015

4 2:01.782 + 01.012 12:26:04.759  48,776

 Po. 20 - # 450 FOSSI A. + 15.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.335 + 11.427 12:19:11.522  44,549

2 2:01.908 --------- 12:21:13.430  48,725

3 2:30.544 + 28.636 12:23:43.974  39,457

4 2:02.117 + 00.209 12:25:46.091  48,642

5 3:14.922 + 1:13.014 12:29:01.013  30,474

6 2:02.074 + 00.166 12:31:03.087  48,659

 Po. 21 - # 173 FALSER G. + 18.017
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.447 + 09.700 12:19:24.020  44,181

2 2:08.571 + 03.824 12:21:32.591  46,200

3 4:28.778 + 2:24.031 12:26:01.369  22,100

4 2:04.747 --------- 12:28:06.116  47,616

5 2:05.631 + 00.884 12:30:11.747  47,281

 Po. 22 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. + 20.306
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.198 + 11.162 12:19:45.938  42,982

2 2:11.286 + 04.250 12:21:57.224  45,245

3 2:10.759 + 03.723 12:24:07.983  45,427

4 2:14.448 + 07.412 12:26:22.431  44,181

5 2:07.036 --------- 12:28:29.467  46,758

6 2:36.460 + 29.424 12:31:05.927  37,965

Fastest lap: 1:46.730 
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